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Lisa Welton <lisa@retirement.capital>

Re: FW: Quilter transfer Questionnaire
1 message

Lisa Welton <lisa@retirement.capital>
To: Nicola Harrington <nicola@sixteenrealestate.com>

Perfect.. Please advise me or cc me when you send the questionnaire back to Quilter so I can log your case for a follow up. 

Kind Regards,

Lisa

My working hours are 8.00-14.00 Monday- Friday. 

On Thu, 28 Mar 2024 at 10:36, Nicola Harrington <nicola@sixteenrealestate.com> wrote:

Hi Lisa

 

See attached. I have crossed out, signed the changes I have made.

 

There aren’t any other investments, my mistake.

 

thanks

 

  ​​​​

           

Director ‑ Retail & Leisure

+44 (0)161 461 1616

+44 (0)7971 183 165

nicola@sixteenrealestate.com

2nd Floor, Byron House, 10‑12 Kennedy Street, Manchester, M2 4BY.

  

        

This email and any attachments to it may be confidential and are intended solely for the use of the individual to whom it is addressed. Any views or opinions expressed are solely those of the author and
recipient of this email, you must neither take any action based upon its contents, nor copy or show it to anyone. Please contact the sender if you believe you have received this email in error.

From: Lisa Welton <lisa@retirement.capital>
Sent: Wednesday, March 27, 2024 9:22 AM
To: Nicola Harrington <nicola@sixteenrealestate.com>
Subject: Re: FW: Quilter transfer Questionnaire

 

Hi Nicola,

 

Please can you change on pg1.

Administrator is : RC Administration Limited 

Also can you tick no for. FCA Registered - we are not FCA Registered this is because we are administrators and do not give Financial advice. 

 

What list of investments are you sending to them? Please can you send it to me please so I can review?  

The scheme is registered with HMRC as the investments being considered is a commercial property purchase. This needs to match the transfer form.

 

Kind Regards,

Lisa

My working hours are 8.00-14.00 Monday- Friday. 

 

On Tue, 26 Mar 2024 at 21:35, Nicola Harrington <nicola@sixteenrealestate.com> wrote:

Evening Lisa,
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Please see below questionnaire.

 

Thanks

 

  ​​​​

    
      

Director ‑ Retail & Leisure

+44 (0)161 461 1616

+44 (0)7971 183 165

nicola@sixteenrealestate.com

2nd Floor, Byron House, 10‑12 Kennedy Street, Manchester, M2 4BY.

LinkedIn

  

        

This email and any attachments to it may be confidential and are intended solely for the use of the individual to whom it is addressed. Any views or opinions expressed are solely those of the author and do not necess
you must neither take any action based upon its contents, nor copy or show it to anyone. Please contact the sender if you believe you have received this email in error.

From: Nicola Harrington <nicolakharrington@icloud.com>
Sent: Tuesday, March 26, 2024 8:34 PM
To: Nicola Harrington <nicola@sixteenrealestate.com>
Subject:
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3/28/24, 2:45 PM Retirement.Capital Mail - Re: FW: Quilter transfer Questionnaire

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=e8ad654d1b&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1794622443260033178%7Cmsg-a:r-29129854858091… 4/8

Sent from my iPhone

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Nicola Harrington <nicolakharrington@icloud.com>
To: Nicola Harrington <nicola@sixteenrealestate.com>
Cc: 
Bcc: 
Date: Thu, 28 Mar 2024 09:33:53 +0000
Subject: 
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Sent from my iPhone


